
Combos 
save up to
^80% up to 

8  
stops

captaincook.com.au
Effective November 2019

Check-in & Boarding
Please collect your boarding pass from our ticket offices at least 30 minutes prior 
to your first embarkation.

General Conditions
Prices, itineraries & vessels are correct as at 26 Nov 2019 and subject to change. 
Prices may vary subject to availability. Special cruises and prices apply 25th, 26th 
& 31st Dec, 26th Jan and other nominated special event dates. Any discounts 
offered are valid on full price Adult fares only and not valid on public holidays, 
special events or between 25th - 31st Dec. Park entry tickets are valid for a single 
date only, subject to normal park opening times. Luna Park opening days and 
hours vary, phone (02) 9033 7676. ^Discount valid off attraction entry only.

Book our latest specials online at captaincook.com.au

Visit us in Sydney at
Circular Quay - Wharf No.6
Barangaroo - King St Wharf No.1 
Darling Harbour - Pier 26 next to SeaLife Aquarium

DARLING HARBOUR CIRCULAR QUAY

SeaLife
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ICC
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Darling
Harbour
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Quay

2 
day pass

The official Sydney  
Harbour Explorer

2 
day pass

The best way to see and
discover Sydney Harbour

Hop On Hop Off
Sydney Harbour Explorer

up to 

8  
stops

up to

50
departures 

daily

Combos 
save up to
^80%

 Up to 8 stops to hop on and off

 Up to 50 daily departures

 Flexible 2-day pass

 Live guided commentary on     
     selected routes

 Combines easily with Big Bus 
     Sydney Explorer and attractions

INCLUDED IN THE

  www.facebook.com/captaincookcruises

Captain Cook Cruises Pty Ltd
T +61-2-9206 1111
Darling Harbour Pier 26
Circular Quay Wharf 6
Barangaroo King St Wharf No.1
ABN 17 008 272 302

#captaincookcruises
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^save up to  

75%
WILD LIFE – Sydney Zoo  
	           Darling Harbour

from
$55Cruise + Attraction Pass

Add your attraction ticket when you purchase your 2-Day Pass and save!

Cruise Only Pass

3 Attraction Flexi Pass from $125
5 Attraction Flexi Pass from $185

up to

50
departures

daily

The
original 

and best!

Sydney Opera House, the historic Rocks, weekend markets, 
Royal Botanic Gardens, Harbour Bridge, restaurants, bars & 
Big Bus Sydney City & Bondi Beach explorer.

Circular Quay

Discover Australia’s amazing wildlife: koalas, platypus & 
kangaroos, plus animals of the world. Park entry fees apply. 
Open daily 9am-5pm.

Taronga Zoo

Home of Doyles' famous seafood restaurant & one of Sydney’s 
best waterfront pubs. Take a short stroll to Camp Cove, the 
Gap & historic South Head.

Watsons Bay

Restaurants, bars, pubs, weekend markets, the buzzing 
pedestrian strip The Corso and only a short walk to the famous 
Manly surf beaches.

Manly

The perfect place for a picnic, complete with a small beach. 
Just off the exclusive eastern suburbs with 360 degree harbour 
views from the Opera House to the Heads.

Shark Island

A short walk to Sydney’s famous fun park with rides & games. 
Enjoy the views from the North Sydney Olympic Pool and walk 
to the Harbour Bridge walkway.

Luna Park - Milsons Point Wharf

SeaLife Aquarium, WildLife Zoo, Madame Tussauds, Maritime
Museum, Big Bus Sydney City & Bondi Beach Explorer, China 
Town, shopping, restaurants, playgrounds & bars.

Darling Harbour - Pier 26

Sydney's newest harbourside precinct and a perfect place 
to eat, drink, walk or have a picnic in the park. Access to the 
6-minute Wynyard Walk to the City.

Barangaroo

Combos 
save up to
^80%2 

day pass

Big Bus – 24-Hour Sydney & Bondi  
	     Big Bus explorer tours

^save up to  

50%

Madame Tussauds – Darling Harbour
^save up to  

75%

Taronga Zoo – Including Sky Safari 
	                Cable Car

^save up to  

65%

SEA LIFE – Sydney Aquarium  

	       Darling Harbour

^save up to  

80%

Sydney Tower Eye – City Centre
^save up to  

80%

Whale Watching Cruise
^save up to  

55%

$29
$502-Day Pass

8 stops  
2 calendar days

Child 4-15yr
from

Adult from

up to 

8  
stops

Best
deals
online

Depart Circular Quay - Wharf No.6

Depart Darling Harbour - Pier 26

9:20am
10:05am
10:35am
11:00am
11:45am
12:50pm
1:20pm
1:40pm

2:40pm
2:55pm
3:20pm
4:25pm
4:55pm
5:20pm
6:00pm

9:00am
9:45am
10:40am
11:25am
12:30pm

1:00pm
2:20pm
2:35pm

9:25am
10:10am
10:45am
11:25am
11:40am
12:20am
1:10pm
1:25pm

1:55pm
2:35pm
3:35pm
4:10pm

9:05am
9:45am
11:05am
11:20am
12:50pm

1:05pm
2:15pm
3:05pm
3:50pm
5:05pm*

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

SATURDAY & SUNDAY

SATURDAY & SUNDAY

Depart Barangaroo - King Street Wharf No.2

9:50am
10:15am
10:45am
11:30am
11:45am
12:35pm

1:05pm
1:25pm
2:25pm
2:40pm
4:10pm

1

2

9:55am
10:30am
11:10am
11:25am
12:05pm
12:55pm

1:10pm
1:40pm
3:10pm
3:55pm
5:10pm*
5:15pm

MONDAY TO FRIDAY SATURDAY & SUNDAY

* Saturday only. Sample timetable only and subject to 
change. Routes are indicative only. Operating hours, 
frequency and stops may vary.

Issued daily from check-in offices or download from
www.captaincook.com.au/timetables

3

Start your journey from 
one of these 3 city stops:
Sample timetable

Plan your journey on Sydney 
Harbour's most famous stops 

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

Latest timetable

“Awesome service with lots of 
information. Great ferry and 
awesome people.” April 2019


