The official Sydney Harbour Explorer



- ✓ Up to 8 stops to hop on and off
- ✓ Up to 50 daily departures
- ✓ Flexible 2-day pass
- ✓ Live guided commentary on selected routes
- ✓ Combines easily with Big Bus Sydney Explorer and attractions









Visit us in Sydney at

- ★ Circular Quay Wharf No.6
- ★ Barangaroo King St Wharf No.1
- ★ Darling Harbour Pier 26 next to SeaLife Aquarium

DARLING HARBOUR



CIRCULAR QUAY



Check-in & Boarding

Please collect your boarding pass from our ticket offices at least 30 minutes prior to your first embarkation.

General Conditions

Prices, itineraries & vessels are correct as at 26 Nov 2019 and subject to change. Prices may vary subject to availability. Special cruises and prices apply 25th, 26th & 31st Dec, 26th Jan and other nominated special event dates. Any discounts offered are valid on full price Adult fares only and not valid on public holidays, special events or between 25th - 31st Dec. Park entry tickets are valid for a single date only, subject to normal park opening times. Luna Park opening days and hours vary, phone (02) 9033 7676. A Discount valid off attraction entry only.

Book our latest specials online at captaincook.com.au

Captain Cook Cruises Pty Ltd T +61-2-9206 1111

Darling Harbour Pier 26 Circular Quay Wharf 6 Barangaroo King St Wharf No.1 ABN 17 008 272 302



#captaincookcruises www.facebook.com/captaincookcruises









Hop On Hop Off

Sydney Harbour Explorer



captaincook.com.au

Effective November 2019



The best way to see and discover Sydney Harbour

Circular Quay

Shark Island

Taronga Zoo

Luna Park

Watsons Bay

Darling Harbour

Barangaroo



2
day pass

Combos save up to ^80%

up to 50 departures daily





Plan your journey on Sydney Harbour's most famous stops



Circular Quay

Sydney Opera House, the historic Rocks, weekend markets, Royal Botanic Gardens, Harbour Bridge, restaurants, bars & Big Bus Sydney City & Bondi Beach explorer.



Taronga Zoo

Discover Australia's amazing wildlife: koalas, platypus & kangaroos, plus animals of the world. Park entry fees apply. Open daily 9am-5pm.



Watsons Bay

Home of Doyles' famous seafood restaurant & one of Sydney's best waterfront pubs. Take a short stroll to Camp Cove, the Gap & historic South Head.



Manh

Restaurants, bars, pubs, weekend markets, the buzzing pedestrian strip The Corso and only a short walk to the famous Manly surf beaches.



Shark Island

The perfect place for a picnic, complete with a small beach. Just off the exclusive eastern suburbs with 360 degree harbour views from the Opera House to the Heads.



Luna Park - Milsons Point Wharf

A short walk to Sydney's famous fun park with rides & games. Enjoy the views from the North Sydney Olympic Pool and walk to the Harbour Bridge walkway.



Darling Harbour - Pier 26

SeaLife Aquarium, WildLife Zoo, Madame Tussauds, Maritime Museum, Big Bus Sydney City & Bondi Beach Explorer, China Town, shopping, restaurants, playgrounds & bars.



Barangaroo

Sydney's newest harbourside precinct and a perfect place to eat, drink, walk or have a picnic in the park. Access to the 6-minute Wynyard Walk to the City.





Start your journey from one of these 3 city stops:

Sample timetable

Depart Circular Quay - Wharf No.6

MONDAY TO FRIDAY		SATURDAY & SUNDAY	
9:20ам	2:40рм	9:25ам	1:55рм
10:05ам	2:55рм	10:10ам	2:35рм
10:35ам	3:20рм	10:45ам	3:35рм
11:00ам	4:25рм	11:25ам	4:10рм
11:45ам	4:55рм	11:40ам	
12:50рм	5:20рм	12:20ам	
1:20рм	6:00рм	1:10рм	
1:40рм		1:25рм	

2) Depart Darling Harbour - Pier 26

MONDAY TO FRIDAY		SATURDAY & SUNDAY	
9:00ам	1:00рм	9:05ам	1:05рм
9:45ам	2:20рм	9:45ам	2:15рм
10:40ам	2:35рм	11:05ам	3:05рм
11:25ам		11:20ам	3:50рм
12:30рм		12:50рм	5:05 _{РМ} *

(3) Depart Barangaroo - King Street Wharf No.2

MONDAY TO FRIDAY		SATURDAY & SUNDAY	
9:50ам	1:05рм	9:55ам	1:10рм
10:15ам	1:25рм	10:30ам	1:40рм
10:45ам	2:25рм	11:10ам	3:10рм
11:30ам	2:40рм	11:25ам	3:55рм
11:45ам	4:10рм	12:05рм	5:10 _{РМ} *
12:35рм		12:55рм	5:15рм

* Saturday only. Sample timetable only and subject to change. Routes are indicative only. Operating hours, frequency and stops may vary.

Latest timetable

Issued daily from check-in offices or download from www.captaincook.com.au/timetables

Cruise Only Pass



Adult from

Child 4-15yr from

\$50 \$29

Best deals online

Cruise + Attraction Pass

Add your attraction ticket when you purchase your 2-Day Pass and save!

\$55



Whale Watching Cruise

^save up to 55%



Taronga Zoo – Including Sky Safari Cable Car

65%



Sydney Tower Eye – City Centre

re 80%



SEA LIFE — Sydney Aquarium
Darling Harbour

^save up to 80%



Big Bus – 24-Hour Sydney & Bondi Big Bus explorer tours ^save up to **50**%



Madame Tussauds - Darling Harbour

bour **75**%



WILD LIFE — Sydney Zoo Darling Harbour ^save up to 75%



3 Attraction Flexi Pass from \$125 5 Attraction Flexi Pass from \$185